



Salt Capital Macro Fund, LP

Investment Strategy and Objective: Global Macro-fundamentally oriented, discretionary long/short investing on public equity. Discretionary approach, straddling the boundary of trading and investing. Fundamental analysis used to determine directional exposure. Technical analysis and risk management used to determine timing and sizing. Hold positions for several years.

Investment Size: Minimum \$1,000,000

Investment Adviser: Salt Capital Investment Management, LLC

Key Management:

Mr. Donald Doungpanya is registered with the Commodity Futures Trading Commission as an associated person of Salt Capital Investment Management, LLC, a Delaware partnership ultimately controlled by Mr. Doungpanya and affiliated with the Adviser which serves as the management company to an investment partnership of which the Adviser is the general partner. Mr. Doungpanya is also a registered investment advisor and actively engaged in an investment-related, Salt Capital Wealth Management, LLC. His other affiliation also includes non-investment-related businesses such as commercial financial lending/brokering, registered with the State of California, Department of Business Oversight. Mr. Doungpanya oversees the management of Salt Capital Group and all affiliates established to help make financial and business investment decisions. While some of day-to-day management has been delegated to its employees, Mr. Doungpanya retains oversight and ultimate control over the operation of the company.



Additional Information:

Instruments

Public Equity/Stock	Yes
Interest Rate	Yes
Currencies	Yes
Metals	Yes
Energies	Yes
Grains	
Coffees	Yo

Investment Methodologies

Fundamental Analysis	Yes
Macro-Economic	Yes
Discretionary	Yes
Diversification	Yes

Representatives:



Donald Doungpanya, MBA - Founder & Executive Partner

Direct: 619-869-4017

Email: donald@saltcapitalusa.com



Bruce Barren - Managing Partner

Direct: 310-405-3393

Email: bruce@saltcapitalusa.com



Orlando Espino, Jr. - Vice President

Direct: 561-601-5345

Email: Orlando.espinojr@saltcapitalusa.com